DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF SCOCI AL SCI ENCES

CLASS: B. VCC.

NAME / ROLL NO.
GULSHAN KUMAR MAURYA
7- BV- BF- 00- 6- 1805633

MANQJ TYAG
7- BV- BF- 00- 6- 1805646

AKASH KUMVAR
7- BV- BF- 00- 6- 1902571

AKASH SENGAR
7- BV- BF- 00- 6- 1902572

AKASH VERMA
7- BV- BF- 00- 6- 1902573

AMOGH SABBARWAL
7- BV- BF- 00- 6- 1902574

ANJALI CHANGLANI
7- BV- BF- 00- 6- 1902575

ANJANI  UPADHYAY
7- BV- BF- 00- 6- 1902577

ANKI TA SI NGH
7- BV- BF- 00- 6- 1902578

ANKUSH YADAV
7- BV- BF- 00- 6- 1902579

ANUSHKA GOYAL
7- BV- BF- 00- 6- 1902580

ANUSHKA SHARNA
7- BV- BF- 00- 6- 1902581

BAVNEET KAUR
7- BV- BF- 00- 6- 1902582

DEEPAK CHAUHAN
7- BV- BF- 00- 6- 1902583

Cr SX AT
ENROLMENT#

SC M 1
183335

AN M 1
183347

BC M 1
191617

AN M 1
150392

BC M 1
191618

AN M 1
191619

AN F 1
191620

AN F 1
191622

AN F 1
191623

BC M 1
191624

191625

N F 1
191626

AN F 1
191627

AN M 1
191628
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06-Jun- 2022
SESSI ON\:
CG C 5
B- C 6.
cC C 6
CG C 5.
A- B 8
cC C 6
B- B- 7
A A 9
A- B 8
cC C 6
A- B 8
A- B 8
A A 10
A A 9

PAGE: 1
2021- 2022
SEM 6
CGPA

.25 6.39
75 6.80
.00 7.83
25 6.45
.75 6.97
.00 8.56
.00 8.84
.75 9.18
.75 8.15
.00 7.07
.75 9.03
.75 8.86
.00 9.46
.75 8.64
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ENTI TY: FACULTY OF SOCI AL SCI ENCES SESSI ON: 2021- 2022

CLASS: B. VCC. BRANCH: BANKI NG AND FI NANCE SEM 6

NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT SGPA  RES. CGPA
ENROLVENT#

DI VYA PANJWANI VFS601 A- A 9.25VFS602 A B 9.50 VFS603 B B 8.00 VFS604 A A 10.00 9.26

7- BV- BF- 00- 6- 1902584 (13311629 1 . Zg 8' 2% P VFS605 A 10.00 VFS606 A- B 8.75 VFS607 A A 9.75

.559. 22

DOLLAR CHHABRA

7-BV-BF-00-6-1902585 GN M 1
191630

VFS601 A- B 8.75 VFS602 A- C 8.25 VFS603 C C 5.25VFS604 A A 10.00 8.78
Eé 8' ig P VFS605 A 10.00 VFS606 A A 10. 00 VFS607 A A 9.75
.05 8. 95

DOLLY KUSHWAH VFS601 C C 6.00 VFS602 C D 5.50 VFS603 A- D 7.75VFS604 C C 6.00 7.79

7- BV- BF-00-6-1902587 BC F 1 .807.52 P VFS605 A 10.00VFS606 C C 6.00 VFS607 A- C 8.25
191632 .728.94
.90 6. 85
GARI MA MADNANI VFS601 A A 9.25 VFS602 A C 9.00 VFS603 A B- 9.25VFS604 B- C 6.75 9.10
7- BV- BF-00-6-1902588 OGN F 1 .588.89 P VFS605 A 10.00VFS606 A A  10.00 VFS607 A A  10.00
191633 .97 9. 42
.5009. 24
HARSH YADAV VFS601 B ABS 6.00VFS602 C D 5.50 VFS603 B C 7.50 VFS604 C C 5.25 7.47
7-BV-BF-00-6-1902589 BC M 1 .337.53 P VFS605 A 10.00 VFS606 C C 5.00 VFS607 A B 9.50
191634 .14 8.14
.15 6. 54

HEMANT KUVAR

VFS601 B- D 6. 00 VFS602 C D 4.50 VFS603 A- D 7.50 VFS604 A- B 8.75 8.26
7-BV-BF-00-6-1902590 SC M 1 A C

.058.70 P VFS605 10. 00 VFS606 A- 8.25 VFS607 A- A 9.00

8
9
9
8
8
9
7
7
7
8
8
9
7
7
8
7
191635 8.378.95
8.807.70
| SHA SI NGH VFS601 A A 9.75 VFS602 B- C 6.75 VFS603 A C 8.25 VFS604 A A 9.75 8.74
7-BV-BF-00-6-1902591 GN F 1 8.368.71 P VFS605 A 10.00 VFS606 A A 10. 00 VFS607 A A 10. 00
191636 8.87 9.09
8.159. 27
JHALAK BHATNAGAR VFS601 C A 6.00 VFS602 C C 6.00 VFS603 B C 7.25 VFS604 A- B 8.75 8.00
7-BV-BF-00-6-1902592 GN F 1 8.038.11 P VFS605 B- 7.00VFS606 B B 8.00 VFS607 A- B 8.75
150061 7.898.95
7.607.39
KARI SHVA GUPTA VFS601 A- A 9.25 VFS602 A B- 9.25 VFS603 A A- 9.00 VFS604 A  A- 9.75 8.91
7-BV-BF-00-6-1902593 GN F 1 8.028.87 P VFS605 A 10.00 VFS606 A A- 9.75 VFS607 A A- 9.75
191637 9.029.19
8.809.55
KAVI SHA SHARNMA VFS601 B A 8.50 VFS602 A- B- 8.50 VFS603 B A 8.25VFS604 B C 7.50 8.76
7-BV-BF-00-6-1902594 GN F 1 8.308.12 P VFS605 A 10.00 VFS606 A A- 9.75 VFS607 A A- 9.75
191638 9.059. 24
8.90 8. 95
KHUSHI BANSAL VFS601 A A  10.00 VFS602 A A 9.75 VFS603 A A- 9.75 VFS604 A A- 9.75 9.43
7-BV-BF-00-6-1902595 GN F 1 9.009.18 P VFS605 A 10.00 VFS606 A A 10. 00 VFS607 A A 10. 00
191639 9.559. 42
9.509.90
KM UPASANA VFS601 B- D 6.25VFS602 C E 5.00 VFS603 B D 6.75VFS604 C C 6.00 7.76
7-BV-BF-00-6-1902597 GN F 1 6.908.28 P VFS605 Cc 6.00 VFS606 C C 6. 00 VFS607 B- B- 7.00
191641 7.67 8.59
9. 05 6. 07
MANJEET YADAV VFS601 B A 8.25 VFS602 B- C 6.50 VFS603 B- C 6.75VFS604 C C 6.00 8.10
7-BV-BF-00-6-1902599 BC M 1 7.798.15 P VFS605 A 10.00 VFS606 A A- 9.00 VFS607 A- B- 8. 50
191643 7.62 8. 69
8.40 7.97
MANSI SATSANG VFS601 B B 8.00VFS602 B D 7.00 VFS603 B- B 7.25VFS604 A- B 8.75 8.16
7-BV-BF-00-6-1902600 GN F 1 7.758.10 P VFS605 A 10.00 VFS606 A- B 8.75 VFS607 A- B 8.75
150023 7.57 8. 49
8.65 8. 39
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ENTI TY: FACULTY OF SCOCI AL SCI ENCES SESSI ON:  2021- 2022

CLASS: B. VCC. BRANCH: BANKI NG AND FI NANCE SEM 6

NAME / ROLL NO. Cr SX AT SGPA  RES. CGPA
ENROLMENT#

MEENAKSHI VFS601 C C 6.00 VFS602 C C 5.75 VFS603 A- C 8.25VFS604 C C 6.00 7.74

7-BV-BF-00-6-1902601 GN F 1
191644

-Zgg-g P VFS605 A 10.00 VFS606 A- B 8.75 VFS607 A- B 8.75

.357.72

M NAKSHI JAI' N

7- BV-BF-00-6-1902602 GN F 1
191645

VFS601 B B- 7.75 VFS602 A- C 8.00 VFS603 A- D 7.75VFS604 B C 7.50 7.86
-gg g- gg P VFS605 A 10.00 VFS606 C C 5.00 VFS607 A A- 9.75
.207.45

MOHI NI SHARNMA VFS601 B A 8.25 VFS602 A- B- 8.50 VFS603 A- B 8. 75 VFS604 A- A- 9.00 8.22

7-BV-BF-00-6-1902603 GN F 1 .897.82 P VFS605 A 10.00 VFS606 B- C 6.75VFS607 A B 9.50
191646 .42 8. 89
.95 8. 37
MUKUL VERVA VFS601 B- C 6.50 VFS602 C D 5.50 VFS603 B- C 6.75VFS604 C C 6.00 8.37
7- BV- BF- 00- 6- 1902604 %16'2/!7 1 . %2 8' éllg P VFS605 A 10.00 VFS606 B  A- 8.25 VFS607 A A 10. 00

.557.50

MUSKAN SRI VASTAVA VFS601 A A 9.25 VFS602 A- C 8. 25 VFS603 B- B- 7.00 VFS604 A- B 8.75 7.98

7- BV- BF-00-6-1902605 GN F 1 .877.60 P VFS605 A 10.00VFS606 B C 7.50 VFS607 A A 9.75
191648 .059.25
. 65 8. 42
NAI NA SWAM VFS601 A- C 8.25 VFS602 B- C 6. 75 VFS603 A- D 7.75VFS604 A A 9.75 8.69
7- BV- BF-00-6-1902606 BC F 1 .418.90 P VFS605 A 10.00VFS606 A A  10.00 VFS607 A B 9.50
191649 .058.79
.00 8.97
NAKUL GUPTA VFS601 E  B- 3.25VFS602 D C 3.75VFS603 B- ABS 5.25VFS604 B B 8. 00
7- BV- BF-00-6-1902607 GN M 1 .886.78 R VFS605* E- 1.00VFS606 A A  10.00VFS607 D B- 4.00
191650 .497.17
.85
NI TIN SONI VFS601 C B 6.50 VFS602 B C 7.25VFS603 B D 6.75VFS604 C C 6.00 8.20
7- BV- BF-00-6-1902608 BC M 1 .798.22 P VFS605 A 10.00 VFS606 B- C 6. 75 VFS607 A- B- 8.50
191651 .44 8.82
.707.24
QIASVI  KULSHRESTHA VFS601 A A  10.00VFS602 B C 7.25VFS603 B B- 7.75VFS604 A A 9.75 8.77
7- BV- BF-00-6-1902609 GN F 1 .258.75 P VFS605 A 10.00 VFS606 A A 9.75 VFS607 A A 9.75
191652 .07 8.99
.3009.22
PAYAL SURI VFS601 C B 5.75 VFS602 C C 5.75VFS603 B- C 6.75 VFS604 A- B 8.75 8.13
7- BV- BF-00-6-1902610 BC F 1 .168.07 P VFS605 A- 9.00VFS606 B B- 7.75 VFS607 B- A- 7.50
191653 .27 9.02
.857.37

PRADEEP SHARMA
7-BV-BF-00-6-1902611 GN M 1
191654

VFS601 C B- 6.25VFS602 C C 5.25 VFS603 B- C 6.50 VFS604 C C 6.00 7.26
% g- 28 P VFS605 A 10.00VFS606 D D 4.00 VFS607 A- C 8.25
.356. 15

PRAGYA SHARNMA VFS601 B- A 7.75VFS602 B- B- 7.00 VFS603 B C 7.50 VFS604 A- B 8.75 8.50

7-BV-BF-00-6-1902612 GN F 1 .288.51 P VFS605 A 10.00 VFS606 A- B- 8.50 VFS607 A- B- 8. 50
191655 . 65 8. 67
.558.30
RAGHVENDRA BHARDWAJ VFS601 B A 8.25 VFS602 B- C 6.50 VFS603 B C 7.25VFS604 B- C 6.75 8.11
7-BV-BF-00-6-1902613 GN M 1 .798.23 P VFS605 A 10.00VFS606 C C 6.00 VFS607 A B- 9.25
191656 .198.74
.307.39
RAHUL VERVA VFS601 C B 6.50 VFS602 B- C 6.50 VFS603 B  B- 7.75VFS604 C C 6.00 8.09
7- BV- BF- 00- 6- 1902614 ?516l\5/I7 1 . %g g- gg P VFS605 A 10.00VFS606 C C 6.00 VFS607 A- B 8.75
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.957.09
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ENTI TY: FACULTY OF SOCI AL SCI ENCES SESSI ON: 2021- 2022
CLASS: B. VCC. BRANCH: BANKI NG AND FI NANCE SEM 6
NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT SGPA  RES. CGPA
ENROLVENT#
RASHM GAUD VFS601 A- A 9.25 VFS602 A- B- 8.50 VFS603 B B- 7.75VFS604 A- B 8.75 8.49
7-BV-BF-00-6-1902615 SC F 1 7.798.06 P VFS605 A 10.00 VFS606 A A- 9.75 VFS607 A A 10. 00
191658 8.00 9. 02
8.90 9. 17
Rl TI KA RAJPUT VFS601 B B 8.00VFS602 C D 5.50 VFS603 B G 7.25VFS604 C B- 6.25 7.67
7-BV-BF-00-6-1902616 BC F 1 7.287.49 P VFS605 A 10.00 VFS606 C C 5.75 VFS607 A- B- 8.50
191659 7.80 8. 49
7.907.04
RUBY BAGHEL VFS601 A- A 9.00 VFS602 A- C 8.25 VFS603 B- C 6.75VFS604 C C 6.00 8.32
7-BV-BF-00-6-1902617 BC F 1 7.968.11 P VFS605 A 10.00VFS606 A B 9.50 VFS607 A A 10. 00
191660 8.348.59
8.40 8.54
SACHI N KUMAR SI NGH VFS601 C C 5.25VFS602 C D 5.50 VFS603 B- D 6.25VFS604 C C 6.00 8.19
7-BV-BF-00-6-1902618 SC M 1 7.688.70 P VFS605 A 10.00 VFS606 A B- 9.25 VFS607 A B- 8.50
191661 7.778.77
8.807.44
SACHI N YADAV VFS601 A- A 9.00 VFS602 A- C 8.25 VFS603 B- B- 7.00 VFS604 A  A- 9.75 8.77
7-BV-BF-00-6-1902619 BC M 1 8.729.22 P VFS605 A 10.00 VFS606 A- C 8.25VFS607 A B 9.50
191662 9.04 9. 05
7.908.70
SAMAKSH SHARMA VFS601 A A 9.75VFS602 B C 7.50 VFS603 B  B- 7.75VFS604 A- B 8.75 8.67
7-BV-BF-00-6-1902621 GN M 1 8.048.39 P VFS605 A 10.00VFS606 A B 9.50 VFS607 A B 9.50
191664 8.248.79
9.559.00
SANKET PARASAR VFS601 B A 8.25 VFS602 B- C 6.75 VFS603 A C 8.00 VFS604 A A 9.75 8.65
7-BV-BF-00-6-1902622 GN M 1 8.138.19 P VFS605 A 10.00 VFS606 A A- 9.75 VFS607 A A 10. 00
191665 8. 69 8. 80
9.10 8. 97
SATTPURUSH SARAN DAS VFS601 A- A 9.25 VFS602 A B- 9.25 VFS603 A B- 8.50 VFS604 C C 6.00 8.75
7-BV-BF-00-6-1902623 GN M 1 8.568.90 P VFS605 A 10.00 VFS606 A A 10.00 VFS607 A C 9.00
191666 8.698.79
8.559.00
SHAMBHAVI SENGAR VFS601 A- A 9.00 VFS602 A- C 8.00 VFS603 A- C 8.25VFS604 A B 9.50 8.72
7-BV-BF-00-6-1902624 GN F 1 8.078.72 P VFS605 A 10.00 VFS606 A- B 8.75 VFS607 A A 9.75
191667 9.159. 15
8.258.95
SH VANG  YADAV VFS601 C A 6.00 VFS602 C C 5.25VFS603 B D 7.00 VFS604 A B 9.50 8.02
7-BV-BF-00-6-1902625 BC F 1 7.958.47 P VFS605 A 10.00 VFS606 C D 4.75VFS607 A- B 8.75
191668 7.608.34
8.85 6. 89
SHRUTI M TTAL VFS601 B A 8.50 VFS602 B  B- 7.75 VFS603 A  A- 9.75VFS604 A B 9.50 8.71
7-BV-BF-00-6-1902626 GN F 1 8.358.76 P VFS605 A 10.00 VFS606 A A 10. 00 VFS607 A- B 8.75
191669 8.478.92
8.4509. 32
SHUBHAM BATRA VFS601 C B 6.50 VFS602 C D 4.75VFS603 B C 7.50 VFS604 C C 6.00 7.27
7-BV-BF-00-6-1902627 GN M 1 8.067.75 P VFS605 B- 7.00VFS606 B- D 6.25VFS607 B B 8. 00
150377 6.97 8.55
5.85 6. 44
SHUBHAM KUMAR GUPTA VFS601 B- B 7.25VFS602 B- D 6.25VFS603 A C 8.25VFS604 C C 6.00 7.67
7-BV-BF-00-6-1902628 GN M 1 7.467.66 P VFS605 A 10.00 VFS606 A- B- 8.50 VFS607 A- B 8.75
170723 6.748.52
7.757.89
SWEETY KUMAR VFS601 B B 8.00 VFS602 A- C 8.25 VFS603 A- C 8.00 VFS604 C C 6.00 8.46
7-BV-BF-00-6-1902630 GN F 1 8.088.55 P VFS605 A 10.00 VFS606 A- C 8.25 VFS607 A B 9.50
191671 9.09 8. 95
7.908.20



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE CONSOLI DATED CHART 06-Jun-2022 PAGE: 5

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF SOCI AL SCl ENCES SESSI ON:  2021- 2022
CLASS: B. VCC. BRANCH: BANKI NG AND FI NANCE SEM 6
NAME / ROLL NO CT SX AT SGPA  RES. CGPA
ENROL VENT#
UDAYAN YADAV VFS601 A A 9.00 VFS602 A- D 7.75VFS603 B C 7.50 VFS604 A- B 8.75 8.63
7-BV-BF-00-6-1902631 BC M 1 7.728.35 P VFS605 A 10.00 VFS606 A A 9.75 VFS607 A A 9.75
191672 8.559. 34
8. 85 8. 99
VARSHA DHAKED VFS601 B C 7.25VFS602 C C 5.75VFS603 B D 6.75VFS604 A B 9.50 8.00
7- BV-BF-00-6-1902632 BC F 1 7.558.01 P VFS605 A 10.00 VFS606 A- B- 8.50 VFS607 A A 9.75
191673 7.878.69
7.758.15
YASH VERVA VFS601 A- C 8.25 VFS602 B D 6.75VFS603 B C 7.25VFS604 A- B 8.75 8.46
7- BV-BF-00-6-1902633 BC M 1 7.968.45 P VFS605 A 10.00 VFS606 A A 9.75 VFS607 A A 9.75
191674 8.178.72
8.758.72
AYUSH JAIN VFS601 C D 5.50 VFS602 C D 5.25VFS603 B D 7.00 VFS604 C C 6.00 7.31
7- BV-BF-00-6-1902634 GN F 1 6.657.78 P VFS605 A 10.00VFS606 B- D 6.25 VFS607 A- B 8.75
192244 7.27 8. 45
6.956. 75
KAMESH PACHAURI VFS601 C D 5.25 VFS602 C D 5.25VFS603 C C 5.00 VFS604 C C 6.00 7.24
7-BV-BF-00-6-1902635 GN M 1 7.377.57 P VFS605 A 10.00VFS606 C D 4.75 VFS607 B C 7.50
192245 6.19 8. 25
8.05 5. 97
TANYA YADAV VFS601 A- B 8.75 VFS602 B- C 6. 75 VFS603 A- C 8.25 VFS604 B- C 6.75 8.40
7-BV-BF-00-6-1902636 BC F 1 8.438.45 P VFS605 A 10.00 VFS606 A B 9.50 VFS607 A A 9.75
192246 8.609. 10
7.258.59
RASH SHARMA VFS601 B- C 6.75 VFS602 C D 5.25VFS603 B D 7.00 VFS604 C C 6.00 7.17
7-BV-BF-00-6-1902912 OGN F 1 5.457.29 P VFS605 A 10.00 VFS606 A- B- 8.50 VFS607 A B- 9.25
191807 6.59 8. 25
7.907.55
SWECHCHA SHARMA VFS601 B  B- 7.75VFS602 B C 7.50 VFS603 B- C 6.75 VFS604 A- A 9.00 7.71
7-BV-BF-00-6-1902920 OGN F 1 6.077.98 P VFS605 A 10.00VFS606 C C 6.00 VFS607 A A  10.00
191815 7.328.75
8.407.74
NANDI NI GAUTAM VFS601 B- B 7.25VFS602 C D 5.50 VFS603 B- C 6.50 VFS604 B B 8.00 7.57
7-BV-BF-00-6-1902938 OGN F 1 7.957.19 P VFS605 A 10.00VFS606 B C 7.50 VFS607 B C 7.50
191828 6. 69 8. 05
8.05 7. 47
PRANJUL GUPTA VFS601 B B 8.00 VFS602 A C 9.00 VFS603 B- B- 7.00 VFS604 A- B 8.75 8.12
7- BV-BF-00-6-1902947 GN F 1 7.587.95 P VFS605 A 10.00 VFS606 B- C 6.75 VFS607 A A 9.75
191837 7.07 8.95
9.00 8. 15
SHWETA YADAV VFS601 C B 6.50 VFS602 B C 7.25VFS603 B- D 6.25 VFS604 A- B 8.75 7.99
7- BV-BF-00-6-1902955 BC F 1 7.937.49 P VFS605 A 10.00 VFS606 A- B 8.75 VFS607 A- B 8.75
191844 7.658. 82
7

.958.09



